Available CCT/Colors
Featuring a UV resistant PU construction, the NeonFlex is designed to
withstand the elements while maintaining flexibility. This kit comes ready to
use for any architectural accent. Achieve high performance energy efficient
lighting control in all seasons.
Kit requires the use of a 12V AC transformer (not included)
Features
• 12V AC voltage input
• 140 Lm per foot performance
• Radio frequency controlled RGBW
• Direct view linear LED neon featuring lateral
  bend flexibility
• UV, flame, and saltwater resistant with IP67 rating
• Comprehensive kit is designed for fast and
  easy installs
• Cuttable every 1.4in with maximum run lengths
  up to 20ft
• UL Listed NeonFlex rated for outdoor use
• 50,000 hours rated life
NeonFlex 12V AC RF Kit
Technical Information
Series
Input Voltage
CCT
CRI
Wattage
Lumens
Beam Angle
Max Run
Cuttable
IP Rating
Dimmable
Rated LifeRGBW
NeonFlex 12V AC
12V AC
RGBW
90+
2.9W per ft
140Lm per ft
120°
20ft (6m)
1.4in (35.6mm)
IP67
0-100% RF Controlled
50,000 hrs
Listing / Ratings
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX 12V AC
A
RC
H
IT
EC
TU
RA
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
PO
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LI
ES
SP
EK
TR
U
M
+
TR
U
LU
X
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
TA
SK
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
241
LI
N
EA
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
N
EO
N
FL
EX
 1
2V
 A
C
Includes: (1) IP68 12V AC to 12V DC rectifier with 6ft bare wire lead, (1) Handheld radio frequency remote, (1) IP68 radio frequency inline LED
controller/receiver with IP68 connector, (15) Aluminum “U” mounting clips, (2) end cap
12V AC Transformer Not Included
NEONFLEX 12V AC RF KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
RF-NFL-RGBW-12VAC-6MKIT 12V AC RGBW 20ft (6m) 140Lm/ft 2.9W/ft IP67 90+ (White) 1.4” (35.6mm)
NEONFLEX 12V AC RF KIT QUICK DIMENSIONS
0.82” (21mm)
20ft Max Run
0.78” (20mm)
Power Feed End Cap
Rmin ≥ 30cm
Rmin ≥ 30cm
7/16” (11mm)
NEONFLEX QUICK SET-UP
AC/DC Rectifier12V AC Transformer
(Not Included)
Radio Frequency Receiver/Controller 12V AC NeonFlexRadio Frequency
Handheld Remote
Control
NEONFLEX 12V AC RF KIT ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NFL-RGBW-FCHAN-1M 1M Aluminum “F” Channel
NFL-RGBW-FCHAN-1M
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX 12V AC
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L LIG
H
TIN
G
PO
W
ER SU
PPLIES
SPEKTRU
M
+
TRU
LU
X
 LIG
H
TIN
G
 SYSTEM
S
TA
SK LIG
H
TIN
G
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
TIN
G
242
LIN
EA
R
 LIG
H
TIN
G
N
EO
N
FLEX
 12V
 A
C